Name

Don Seehausen
Rachel Chorley
Ann Rosenberg
Pam Hoffman

Bill Thoman
Dennis P. Mahoney
Rene Leyva

Peter G. Wallers
Marilois Green
Andrew M. Lopez
Mark Wojcik-Gray
Terry Doyle
Giovan Cullotta
Elizabeth Burghard
Rich Ward

Keith Jorstad

Jerry Bené

Kelly W. Clements

April 4, 2017 Write-in Results

Official Write-In Results
April 4, 2017 Consolidated Election

Summary Totals

Office

Village of Crete President (Full 4-year term)

Homer Township Clerk (Full 4-year term)

Peotone Township Supervisor (Full 4-year term)

Crete Rural Park District Commissioner (Unexpired 2-year term)
Plainfield Township Park District Commissioner (Unexpired 2-year term)
Tinley Park Park District Commissioner (Full 4-year term)
Frankfort Public Library District Trustee (Full 4-year term)
Oswego Public Library District Trustee (Full 4-year term)
University Park Public Library District Trustee (Full 4-year term)
Chaney-Monge SD 88 Board Member (Full 4-year term)
Manhattan SD 114 Board Member (Full 4-year term)

Manhattan SD 114 Board Member (Full 4-year term)

Richland SD 88A Board Member (Full 4-year term)

Summit Hill SD 161 Board Member (Full 4-year term)

Summit Hill SD 161 Board Member (Full 4-year term)

Troy CCSD 30-C Board Member (Full 4-year term)

Troy CCSD 30-C Board Member (Full 4-year term)

East Joliet Fire Protection District Trustee (Full 6-year term)

Total Votes
248

0
148
14
78
6
40
0
13
9
50
199
45
965
1000
32
206
17



