

Official Write-In Results April 4, 2017 Consolidated Election

Summary Totals

<u>Name</u>	<u>Office</u>	Total Votes
Don Seehausen	Village of Crete President (Full 4-year term)	248
Rachel Chorley	Homer Township Clerk (Full 4-year term)	0
Ann Rosenberg	Peotone Township Supervisor (Full 4-year term)	148
Pam Hoffman	Crete Rural Park District Commissioner (Unexpired 2-year term)	14
Bill Thoman	Plainfield Township Park District Commissioner (Unexpired 2-year term)	78
Dennis P. Mahoney	Tinley Park Park District Commissioner (Full 4-year term)	6
Rene Leyva	Frankfort Public Library District Trustee (Full 4-year term)	40
Peter G. Wallers	Oswego Public Library District Trustee (Full 4-year term)	0
Marilois Green	University Park Public Library District Trustee (Full 4-year term)	13
Andrew M. Lopez	Chaney-Monge SD 88 Board Member (Full 4-year term)	9
Mark Wojcik-Gray	Manhattan SD 114 Board Member (Full 4-year term)	50
Terry Doyle	Manhattan SD 114 Board Member (Full 4-year term)	199
Giovan Cullotta	Richland SD 88A Board Member (Full 4-year term)	45
Elizabeth Burghard	Summit Hill SD 161 Board Member (Full 4-year term)	965
Rich Ward	Summit Hill SD 161 Board Member (Full 4-year term)	1000
Keith Jorstad	Troy CCSD 30-C Board Member (Full 4-year term)	32
Jerry Bené	Troy CCSD 30-C Board Member (Full 4-year term)	206
Kelly W. Clements	Fast Joliet Fire Protection District Trustee (Full 6-year term)	17